
Pos 

OVER 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

OVER 40 UM 

1 

2 

3 

Num. 

38 

37 

21 

69 

148 

39 

10 

33 

40 

Nome 

Fonia 44 

Leonardo 

Puccio 

Naccarella Gianni 

Ant. R 

Mimmo Giovanni 

Pierandi Aldo 

Damadei Roberto 

Cingolani Bruno 

Classe 

OVER 

OVER 

OVER 

OVER 

OVER 

OVER 

OVER 40 UM 

OVER 40 UM 

OVER 40 UM 

Nel Giro 

7 

8 

11 

10 

9 

8 

10 

8 

7 

Tempo Migliore 

42.499 

42.619 

42.799 

43.286 

43.413 

44.413 

42.400 

43.437 

44.855 

Diff 

0.120 

0.300 

0.787 

0.914 

1.914 

1.037 

2.455 

Secondo migliore 

42.813 

42.639 

42.881 

43.634 

43.511 

44.445 

42.810 

43.794 

44.863 

Secondo  giro 

11 

9 

8 

8 

11 

10 

9 

12 

6 

Punti 

5 

4 

3 

2,5 

2 

1,5 

5 

4 

3 

Ordinato in base al miglior giro

Stampato: 13/11/2016 12:28:47 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Registrato a: FICR - KRONOS TERAMO 

10 TAPPA CUP RACE UMA 2016 

125 OVER + OVER 40 

QUALIFICHE 

Qualifica Iniziato a 12:17:32 

COGISKART CORRIDONIA 1,050 km 

13/11/2016 10:31 


